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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Tobiáš Petro BYE  R64 A1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

2 Denis Max Roman Jerguš Haľko 2 : 0 R64 D2 - H2 04.04.2024 09:00  

3 Filip Homičko BYE  R64 Q1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

4 BYE Vladimír Černiga  R64 ? - I1 04.04.2024 09:00  

5 Juraj Hodor BYE  R64 K1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

6 BYE Adam Čop  R64 ? - E2 04.04.2024 09:00  

7 Šimon Urbanič BYE  R64 N2 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

8 BYE Samuel Lebloch  R64 ? - G1 04.04.2024 09:00  

9 Damián Keller BYE  R64 F1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

10 BYE Damián Ajredini  R64 ? - M2 04.04.2024 09:00  

11 Hugo Brek BYE  R64 B2 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

12 BYE Jakub Bober  R64 ? - P1 04.04.2024 09:00  

13 Damián Černega BYE  R64 O1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

14 BYE Miroslav Veľas  R64 ? - J2 04.04.2024 09:00  

15 Tomáš Petrovčin BYE  R64 L2 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

16 BYE Teo Golembiovský  R64 ? - C1 04.04.2024 09:00  

17 Nino Lipinský BYE  R64 D1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

18 BYE Filip Kačur  R64 ? - C2 04.04.2024 09:00  

19 Gregor Fedor BYE  R64 I2 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

20 BYE Matias Humeník  R64 ? - J1 04.04.2024 09:00  

21 Marko Kolesár BYE  R64 M1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

22 BYE Dávid Styrančák  R64 ? - G2 04.04.2024 09:00  

23 Adam Barna BYE  R64 F2 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

24 BYE Šimon Krešila  R64 ? - E1 04.04.2024 09:00  

25 Viktor Felc BYE  R64 H1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

26 BYE Tadeáš Petrovčin  R64 ? - Q2 04.04.2024 09:00  

27 Dávid Zozuľak BYE  R64 O2 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

28 BYE Patrik Černega  R64 ? - N1 04.04.2024 09:00  

29 Samuel Gališin BYE  R64 L1 - ? 04.04.2024 09:00  

30 BYE Jakub Behún  R64 ? - K2 04.04.2024 09:00  

31 Jakub Kunaš Marko Koščo 2 : 0 R64 A2 - P2 04.04.2024 09:00  

32 BYE Marko Firko  R64 ? - B1 04.04.2024 09:00  

33 Tobiáš Petro Denis Max Roman 2 : 0 R32 A1 - D2 04.04.2024 09:00  

34 Filip Homičko Vladimír Černiga 0 : 2 R32 Q1 - I1 04.04.2024 09:00  

35 Juraj Hodor Adam Čop 2 : 0 R32 K1 - E2 04.04.2024 09:00  

36 Šimon Urbanič Samuel Lebloch 0 : 2 R32 N2 - G1 04.04.2024 09:00  

37 Damián Keller Damián Ajredini 2 : 0 R32 F1 - M2 04.04.2024 09:00  

38 Hugo Brek Jakub Bober 0 : 2 R32 B2 - P1 04.04.2024 09:00  

39 Damián Černega Miroslav Veľas 2 : 0 R32 O1 - J2 04.04.2024 09:00  

40 Tomáš Petrovčin Teo Golembiovský 0 : 2 R32 L2 - C1 04.04.2024 09:00  

41 Nino Lipinský Filip Kačur 2 : 0 R32 D1 - C2 04.04.2024 09:00  

42 Gregor Fedor Matias Humeník 0 : 2 R32 I2 - J1 04.04.2024 09:00  

43 Marko Kolesár Dávid Styrančák 2 : 0 R32 M1 - G2 04.04.2024 09:00  

44 Adam Barna Šimon Krešila 0 : 2 R32 F2 - E1 04.04.2024 09:00  

45 Viktor Felc Tadeáš Petrovčin 2 : 0 R32 H1 - Q2 04.04.2024 09:00  

46 Dávid Zozuľak Patrik Černega 0 : 2 R32 O2 - N1 04.04.2024 09:00  

47 Samuel Gališin Jakub Behún 2 : 0 R32 L1 - K2 04.04.2024 09:00  

48 Jakub Kunaš Marko Firko 0 : 2 R32 A2 - B1 04.04.2024 09:00  

49 Tobiáš Petro Vladimír Černiga 2 : 0 R16 A1 - I1 04.04.2024 09:00  
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50 Juraj Hodor Samuel Lebloch 0 : 2 R16 K1 - G1 04.04.2024 09:00  

51 Damián Keller Jakub Bober 2 : 0 R16 F1 - P1 04.04.2024 09:00  

52 Damián Černega Teo Golembiovský 0 : 2 R16 O1 - C1 04.04.2024 09:00  

53 Nino Lipinský Matias Humeník 2 : 0 R16 D1 - J1 04.04.2024 09:00  

54 Marko Kolesár Šimon Krešila 0 : 2 R16 M1 - E1 04.04.2024 09:00  

55 Viktor Felc Patrik Černega 2 : 0 R16 H1 - N1 04.04.2024 09:00  

56 Samuel Gališin Marko Firko 0 : 2 R16 L1 - B1 04.04.2024 09:00  

57 Tobiáš Petro Samuel Lebloch 2 : 1 QF A1 - G1 04.04.2024 09:00  

58 Damián Keller Teo Golembiovský 0 : 2 QF F1 - C1 04.04.2024 09:00  

59 Nino Lipinský Šimon Krešila 0 : 2 QF D1 - E1 04.04.2024 09:00  

60 Viktor Felc Marko Firko 1 : 2 QF H1 - B1 04.04.2024 09:00  

61 Tobiáš Petro Teo Golembiovský 2 : 0 SF A1 - C1 04.04.2024 09:00  

62 Šimon Krešila Marko Firko 1 : 2 SF E1 - B1 04.04.2024 09:00  

63 Tobiáš Petro Marko Firko 2 : 0 F A1 - B1 04.04.2024 09:00  

64 Teo Golembiovský Šimon Krešila 2 : 1 o 3. miesto C1 - E1 04.04.2024 09:00  
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